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Envase

Empaquetado

Palets

Código EAN 

Código DUN 14 

Tipo palet
Palet EUR

Bruto 

Neto

Escurrido

950 g 7,15 cm

919 g 7,15 cm

- 27,5 cm

Total caja

Total Palet

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Ancho(A) 

Largo(L)

Alto(H)

Formato 

Tipo embalaje

Cajas/ Base 

Unidades embalaje

Cajas/ Palet 

Alturas 

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Medidas

Medidas

A

L

H

14,50 kg

22,4 cm

37,6 cm

28,3 cm

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Medidas

Aceite de Oliva Virgen Extra 1 L
Código 22914

8427754229143

18427754229140

Caja de cartón

15

11

55

5

823 kg

80 cm

120 cm

156,5 cm  

BOTELLA 1 L

L/A

H

L

H

A


